
ご予約・お問い合わせは、 ＴＥＬ 088-631-3063

年末年始は眉山でゴルフ

年末

ビジター様 特別価格

年始

12/28 ￥8,800 1,000 円食事補助付

￥8,800

￥7,990

￥7,990

税込

税込

税込

税込

（土）

12/29（日）

12/30（月）

12/31（火） 1,000 円食事補助付

1,000 円食事補助付

1,000 円食事補助付

￥8,800

￥8,800

￥8,800

￥8,800

￥6,990

1/1 （元旦）

1/2 （木）

1/3 （金）

1/4 （土）

1/5 （日）

税込

税込

税込

税込

税込 1,000 円食事補助付

1,000 円食事補助付

1,000 円食事補助付

1,000 円食事補助付

1,000 円食事補助付


